EVENT # 1- MONDAY PRELIMINARY SINGLES

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER

CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

8101545
*3505351
9003831
‘9805381
8101033
*8403168
1313909
1312017
"1771451
1511455
1628650
8504697
1777900
1775797
1314993
1511710
1213001
1416588
4411178
‘7808471
7907368
*4206510
5723463
5109499
0814616
‘0512126
9504824
8604069

LUNSFORD V TANK

GREEN THOMAS A SR

WOMER URBAN R

GALLOWAY JR THOMAS

JONES BRADLEY

WILBURN JENNIFER M

MASON MICHAEL S
QUINTAL JERRY O

HOWLETT GEOFFREY K

KAKNES PAULR
LAPOINTE PATRICE
BECK THOMAS M
SCHAFFER CLARE L
WINSTON LOGAN
COWART LUKE J
OSBORNE Il JERRY
KOBECK ANDREW C
GOUGE NOAH C
DARROCH KENNETH
PASCOE FRANK L
SHAW PAUL
HOUSE BYRON

MOERMOND JR JAMES

LONG CHARLES W
DEMENT AMY L
WOMER HEIDI S
FOSTER DIANE

THOMPSON MARY C

MILAN
PITTSGROVE
SKANEATELES
GREENSBORO
BURLINGTON
BOERNE
PRINCE FREDERICK
WARRENSBURG
SUFFOLK
LOWELL
STONEHAM
SUGAR GROVE
NEWTOWN
LUTZ

KENNETT SQUARE
METTER
WESTPOINT
LANSING
ALIQUIPPA
NEW CASTLE
COLLINGWOOD
DUNNVILLE
ANTIGO
HOUSTON
MEDINA
SKANEATELES
ODESSA

SOLON

NJ
NY
NC
KY
TX
MD
NY
EN
MA
Qu
PA
PA
FL
PA
GA
TN
NC
PA
PA
ON
ON
Wi
TX
TN
NY
FL
OH

98
97
98
97
98
96
97
97
100
96
94
94
97
81
99
97
97
95
100
99
98
98
99
98
100
98
96
95



EVENT # 2 - MONDAY PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

'0100485
*8602465
‘0617283
7909905
*8001502
7808471
1777900
1775797
1314993
1015407
1416588
'0925499
9003831
4411178
‘9006617
1211500
1415772
3505181
"8403168
‘0512126
8604069
8000712

CRISMOND LARRY
SHERRY MICHAEL J
TUCKER JOHN
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
ECK DONN R
PASCOE FRANK L
SCHAFFER CLARE L
WINSTON LOGAN
COWART LUKE J
JONES DORI O
GOUGE NOAH C
EDWARDS HUNTER D
WOMER URBAN R
DARROCH KENNETH

DORE ANTHONY GRAHA

LINN TOM A

OLINICK FRED
GODWIN JOHN W
WILBURN JENNIFER M
WOMER HEIDI S
THOMPSON MARY C
LARKIN VICKIE L

LIGHTHOUSE POINT
STETSON
PORTUGAL COVE ST P
BRESLAU
BALTIMORE

NEW CASTLE
NEWTOWN

LUTZ

KENNETT SQUARE
ARBORG

LANSING

FREMONT
SKANEATELES
ALIQUIPPA

LONG ASHTON BRISTO
WAPAKONETA
SCHWENKSVILLE

PT PLEASANT
BOERNE
SKANEATELES
SOLON

BEAUMONT

FL
ME

ON
MD
PA
PA
FL
PA
MB
NC
NE
NY
PA

OH
PA
NJ

X

NY
OH
CA

94
93
91
90
88
88
89
71
91
90
86
83
92
91
91
90
91
89
87
87
86
72



EVENT # 3 - MONDAY PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER

CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

8503688
*8101545
9200289
1416353
1419548
8101033
1416354
*3505351
1518826
1214082
1015407
7908814
1772677

"1511710
1414224
1416588
0925499
4411178
7808471
7907368
9803531
8904995
*4421405
0812626
‘0814616
8604069
9403657

SCHAFFER JR DONALD
LUNSFORD V TANK
NEYER JOE

BUSH ADAM R
WILSON KIM G
JONES BRADLEY
BUSH ANDREW C
GREEN THOMAS A SR
COOPER GARY G
JAMISON MARK A
JONES DORI O
WALLACE RONALD K
MOIR ANGELINA

-- NO ENTRY --
OSBORNE Il JERRY
MORTON HUNTER V
GOUGE NOAH C
EDWARDS HUNTER D
DARROCH KENNETH
PASCOE FRANK L
SHAW PAUL

BROWN FOSTER P
WELCH KEITH E
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
DEMENT AMY L
THOMPSON MARY C
BROWN CATHERINE M

NEWTOWN
MILAN
WALTON
XENIA

MOSS POINT
BURLINGTON
XENIA
PITTSGROVE
AVON
LOGANSPORT
ARBORG
CAMBRIDGE
BEACHWOOD

METTER

SUMMERTOWN

LANSING
FREMONT
ALIQUIPPA
NEW CASTLE

COLLINGWOOD

MIDDLETOWN
BATH
LEBANON
HIGH RIDGE
MEDINA
SOLON
MIDDLETOWN

PA

KY
OH
MS
KY
OH
NJ

IN
MB
ON
NJ

ON
DE

97
93
89
89
92
90
88
88
88
86
85
82
37

94
90
95
89
94
94
91
91
89
87
91
90
82
82



EVENT # 4 - HARLAN CAMPBELL JR SINGLES

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

9804297
8503688
"1515425
*8202756
0214527
1100260
0113905
1010140
"1771451
9602958
‘0611151
9704501
1610016
1777900
1314993
1414224
0925499
1416588
9205988
7808471
7907368
"4061598
*3509580
5109499
8403168
1210868
*8101070
8903392

FOX JR MICHAEL W
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
BRANDRETH DANIEL
WADE MARK T
DEMENT JOE

ALFREE WM E
BOWMAN GARY L
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
HOWLETT GEOFFREY K
WATKINS JOHN E
TUCKER PETER
NYGAARD PETER A
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
SCHAFFER CLARE L
COWART LUKE J
MORTON HUNTER V
EDWARDS HUNTER D
GOUGE NOAH C
NEILSON JR DONALD
PASCOE FRANK L
SHAW PAUL

SNIVELY BRANT E
OHYE KAY

LONG CHARLES W
WILBURN JENNIFER M
MARTIN HANNAH R
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
CARNEY PEGGY

EAST SPRINGFIELD
NEWTOWN
WARETOWN
ODESSA

MEDINA
MIDDLETOWN

FT WAYNE
QUEBEC

SUFFOLK

FT WASHINGTON
PORTUGAL COVE NL
MEDFORD
PAPILLION
NEWTOWN
KENNETT SQUARE
SUMMERTOWN
FREMONT
LANSING
AUDUBON

NEW CASTLE
COLLINGWOOD
RAVENNA
ODESSA
HOUSTON
BOERNE

PEKIN

AUDUBON

NEW HOPE

NY
PA
NJ
FL
TN
DE

Qu
EN
MD
AP
Wi
NE
PA
PA
TN
NE
NC
PA
PA
ON
OH
FL
X
X

PA
PA

100
100
100
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
97
96
100
89
100
98
99
98
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
97
100
97



EVENT # 5 - TUESDAY PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

9204002
1430122
*2020985
0924189
3505351
1623554
‘0514621
1706042
*1010009
*8302768
1610016
1771385
1775839
1115582
1416588
1110783
8101545
9704501
7801932
*8304984
‘0311271
1113446
8903702
‘0512126
8604069
9201058

LOVELESS MITCH |
MICHAILIDES NICK
TAYLOR ROB M

LEVIN JAKE B

GREEN THOMAS A SR

RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES

PRICE JAMES H
BEASLEY JAMES T
SANTINI WESLEY D
JOHNSON WAYNE C

DETAVERNIER PAYTON

CHEN ANDY
DOUCETTE DEVIN J
YORK ALEX M
GOUGE NOAH C
BROWN CHANDLER
LUNSFORD V TANK
NYGAARD PETER A
GRESLEY GARL E
ENTJRJOHN L
BAIRD WILLIAM
DORZOK ROBERT L
BELLERIVE THERESA
WOMER HEIDI S
THOMPSON MARY C
BATEMAN KIM S

MURFREESBORO
PATTERSON
MANHATTAN
MONTREAL
PITTSGROVE
LONDON
ANNAPOLIS
PONTE VEDRA
ASHTON

ST FRANCISVILLE
PAPILLION
WESLEY CHAPEL
BLACK CREEK
LANARK
LANSING
GERMANTOWN
MILAN
MEDFORD
HOAGLAND
ODESSA
MEDINA
TOMAH

PUNTA GORDA
SKANEATELES
SOLON
SLIPPERY ROCK

97
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
80
79
88
87
92
85
94
93
94
93
93
92
91
86
92
89



EVENT # 6 - TUESDAY PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER

CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

2003339
*8503688
9204002
'9304480
*8101033
0765039
1100260
‘0766763
8600814
'8400611
1015407
8000301
1610016
1771385
1314993
1416354
1416588
1110783
*8101545
4411178
9701925
7907368
*3509580
*3705430
‘0812626
'8403168
*8101070
9403657

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
LOVELESS MITCH |
BICKNELL DAVE
JONES BRADLEY
DENNIS MIKE W
ALFREE WM E
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
FABER JAMES P
CARNEY DENNIS J
JONES DORI O
SISSANO JOE
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
CHEN ANDY

COWART LUKE J

BUSH ANDREW C
GOUGE NOAH C
BROWN CHANDLER
LUNSFORD V TANK
DARROCH KENNETH
WILLIAMS WILLIAM W
SHAW PAUL

OHYE KAY

CLARY DAVID K

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
WILBURN JENNIFER M
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
BROWN CATHERINE M

TRIBUNE
NEWTOWN
MURFREESBORO
EAST HAVEN
BURLINGTON
METAMORA
MIDDLETOWN
WALCOTT
TOWNVILLE
NEW HOPE
ARBORG
LEONARDO
PAPILLION
WESLEY CHAPEL
KENNETT SQUARE
XENIA

LANSING
GERMANTOWN
MILAN
ALIQUIPPA
MENDON
COLLINGWOOD
ODESSA
PHOENIX

HIGH RIDGE
BOERNE
AUDUBON
MIDDLETOWN

96
93
97
95
91
91
92
91
88
88
94
88
93
66
98
95
98
94
98
95
92
92
91
91
95
91
97
87



EVENT # 7 - SINGLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

9804297
*2003339
*8202756
1311443
'0923396
3510844
4206680
3710589
1623409
‘0814251
0614898
*4407860
1610016
1775797
1314993
1511710
1416588
1114251
9003831
8605327
'0810585
'8307224
0619648
‘0766389
‘0812626
‘0814616
*8101070
9201058

FOX JR MICHAEL W
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
WADE MARKT
SCHMIDT BRUCE A
SPANGLERJOHN T
RUSSO GERALD
HUMMASON LEWIS
HARTLEY TOM JR
WALTON DAVID A
PETTI STEVEN R
LAVOIE GAETAN
CANAVAN DAVID
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
WINSTON LOGAN
COWART LUKE J
OSBORNE Il JERRY
GOUGE NOAH C
DIETZBEN R

WOMER URBAN R
PAPPAS GEORGE A
ABRAHAM FRED
ROLAND JAMES W
ELLIOTT MAC

MEDLEY EDWARD
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
DEMENT AMY L

OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
BATEMAN KIM S

EAST SPRINGFIELD
TRIBUNE

ODESSA

BEAVER

NORTH HUNTINGDON
SADDLE RIVER
ANCASTER
WINTER HAVEN
BUSHNELL
DANVERS

STE CATHERINE DEH
ODESSA
PAPILLION

LUTZ

KENNETT SQUARE
METTER

LANSING

ELKO
SKANEATELES
DULUTH

MARION
PERRYVILLE
MADISON

TIERRA VERDE
HIGH RIDGE
MEDINA
AUDUBON
SLIPPERY ROCK

NY
KS
FL
PA
PA
NJ
ON
FL

MA
Qu
FL
NE
FL
PA
GA
NC
MN
NY
MN

MD
MS
FL
MO
TN
PA
PA

100
99
98
98
99
99
97
97
97
97
98
97

100
98
98
98

100
98
99
99
99
99

100

100
98
97
99
95



EVENT # 8 - WEDNESDAY PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

9704501
1430122
9505028
*4407860
1113446
9601424
*3509580
0924189
7909905
1623554
"1311126
1610016
1775839
1416354
1416588
1514476
1100260
1775426
'8307224
1313909
1012829
1903440
8903702
9911645
8900890
*8405896

NYGAARD PETER A
MICHAILIDES NICK

WILLOUGHBY AARON S

CANAVAN DAVID
DORZOK ROBERT L
GOOCH MICHAEL E
OHYE KAY

LEVIN JAKE B
BEECRAFT LLOYD C

RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES

PERRY CHASE

DETAVERNIER PAYTON

DOUCETTE DEVIN J
BUSH ANDREW C
GOUGE NOAH C
COOPER SPENCER
ALFREE WM E
HAMMERSLEY DANA
ROLAND JAMES W
MASON MICHAEL S
SCHUMPERT JACK L
BRIGHT DEAN
BELLERIVE THERESA
KEIM PAULA M
LEHRFELD MARILYN
MARSH JOYCE L

MEDFORD
PATTERSON
STANTON

ODESSA

TOMAH
FAIRMOUNT
ODESSA
MONTREAL
BRESLAU

LONDON
ROGERSVILLE
PAPILLION

BLACK CREEK
XENIA

LANSING

AVON
MIDDLETOWN
FAYETTEVILLE
PERRYVILLE
PRINCE FREDERICK
ST PETERSBURG
STEAMBOAT ROCK
PUNTA GORDA
FORT LAUDERDALE
WEST PALM BEACH
DANIELSVILLE

Wi
NY
KY
FL

Wi

FL
Qu
ON
OH
MO
NE
Wi
OH
NC

DE
PA
MD
MD
FL

FL
FL
FL
PA

96
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
90
90
91
89
87
86
91
90
90
89
94
93
91
90
89
85



EVENT # 9 - JUSTIN T SLATER DOUBLES

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER

CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

*8802399
*2003339
9804297
*8101033
0765039
'0923396
*8503832
9801478
'0922462
0110995
1015407
1215621
1610016
1311126
1314993
1416354
1416588
1110783
4411178
9205988
‘9006617
9701925
1839210
*3509580
9300195
‘0812626
*8101070
8000712

MARSHALL JR RICHAR
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
FOX JR MICHAEL W
JONES BRADLEY
DENNIS MIKE W
SPANGLERJOHN T
WHYDE GEORGE J
FARINA JOHN

MOORE PERRY
MILLER TIM M

JONES DORI O

FAUCI LEONARD
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
PERRY CHASE
COWART LUKE J

BUSH ANDREW C
GOUGE NOAH C
BROWN CHANDLER
DARROCH KENNETH
NEILSON JR DONALD
DORE ANTHONY GRAHA
WILLIAMS WILLIAM W
TEMPEST WILLIAM D
OHYE KAY

DECKER TIFFANY J
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
LARKIN VICKIE L

LINCOLN

TRIBUNE

EAST SPRINGFIELD
BURLINGTON
METAMORA

NORTH HUNTINGDON
JAMESTOWN

PALM BEACH GARDENS
FENNVILLE

FT WAYNE

ARBORG

SAUGUS

PAPILLION
ROGERSVILLE
KENNETT SQUARE
XENIA

LANSING
GERMANTOWN
ALIQUIPPA
AUDUBON

LONG ASHTON BRISTO
MENDON

NORTH VERNON
ODESSA

JAMESTOWN

HIGH RIDGE
AUDUBON
BEAUMONT

NE
KS
NY
KY

PA
OH
FL

Ml

MB
MA
NE
MO
PA
OH
NC
TN
PA
PA
EN
OH

FL
NY
MO
PA
CA

96
96
97
94
92
91
92
92
90
89
89
87
94
78
94
94
95
90
95
94
92
92
94
93
91
89
95
89



EVENT # 10 - TANK V LUNSFORD HANDICAP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

*8802399
'8802373
1626529
1010356
‘0113326
*2003339
"1515425
‘9804297
9801981
0765039
"1311126
1518589
1775839
1314993
0923473
1416588
1311873
7909905
9905030
0110285
*8305044
5600988
8403168
0812626
8903392
1110282

MARSHALL JR RICHAR
HART DAVID P
HELTON VAUGHN
BELL JEFF

FRIEDHOFF JEFF D
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
BRANDRETH DANIEL
FOX JR MICHAEL W
SMITH ROGER B
DENNIS MIKE W
PERRY CHASE

HENSEL TOMMY A
DOUCETTE DEVIN J
COWART LUKE J
HART CODY P

GOUGE NOAH C

URE DAVID L
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
OHRT WILLIAM F
GRENEVICKI LARRY
DOTSON JIM E
WILBURN JENNIFER M
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
CARNEY PEGGY
DOORLY CRIONA

LINCOLN
GREENTOP
LEXINGTON
MANLIUS
CINCINNATI
TRIBUNE
WARETOWN

EAST SPRINGFIELD
ORANGEBURG

METAMORA
ROGERSVILLE

NORTHAMPTON

BLACK CREEK

KENNETT SQUARE

GREENTOP
LANSING
KODIAK
BRESLAU
WATERLOO
TAMPA
ROCKLEDGE
BLUEFIELD
BOERNE
HIGH RIDGE
NEW HOPE
NAZARETH

MO

IL
MO
PA
Wi
PA
MO
NC
AK
ON
ON
FL
FL
VA
X
MO
PA
PA

96
95
95
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
90
94
91
93
93
96
93
94
94
94
93
90
89
93
90



EVENT # 11 - DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

*8802399
8503688
9804297
9505028
‘0765039
‘0814616
1416354
8707415
9403657
*8702186
7908814
'2506218
1610016
1311126
1414224
1314993
1416588
1110783
8101545
4411178
7907368
7805700
0511690
1903440
0812626
1311258
*8101070
8900890

MARSHALL JR RICHAR
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
FOX JR MICHAEL W
WILLOUGHBY AARON S
DENNIS MIKE W
DEMENT AMY L

BUSH ANDREW C
BLACK RONNIE E
BROWN CATHERINE M
SMITH LYNN M
WALLACE RONALD K
HARRISON BILL
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
PERRY CHASE
MORTON HUNTER V
COWART LUKE J
GOUGE NOAH C
BROWN CHANDLER
LUNSFORD V TANK
DARROCH KENNETH
SHAW PAUL

SCHNECK GENE D
CLARKE EDWARD G
BRIGHT DEAN

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
LEHRFELD MARILYN

LINCOLN
NEWTOWN

EAST SPRINGFIELD
STANTON
METAMORA
MEDINA

XENIA
FLEMINGSBURG
MIDDLETOWN
BRIGHTON
CAMBRIDGE
SHADYSIDE
PAPILLION
ROGERSVILLE
SUMMERTOWN
KENNETT SQUARE
LANSING
GERMANTOWN
MILAN

ALIQUIPPA
COLLINGWOOD
SEYMOUR

N CHARLESTON
STEAMBOAT ROCK
HIGH RIDGE

MT PLEASANT
AUDUBON

WEST PALM BEACH

NE 98
PA 98
NY 97
KY 96
IL 96
TN 93
OH 95
KY 93
DE 92
IL 92
ON 90
MD 87
NE 93
MO 86
N 99
PA 97
NC 100
TN 95
IN 99
PA 98
ON 96
IN 91
SC 97
1A 97
MO 100
TN 95
PA 95
FL 93



EVENT # 12 - CAESAR GUERINI HANDICAP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP

9804297
*2020985
1014279
1315171
"1515425
‘0214717
1628638
‘0612018
1625149
1010356
"1311126
1518589
1515442
1015407
0923473
1010420
8101545
9501924
7801932
9001576
"1112023
5600988
*1010355
0760985
1410104
9300831

FOX JR MICHAEL W
TAYLOR ROB M
WARDEN DARREN
KENNEDY DENNIS
BRANDRETH DANIEL
HOPPE THOMAS A
NEEDHAM DANIEL R
TAYLOR JOSHUA J
CHANDLEY HERMAN
BELL JEFF

PERRY CHASE
HENSEL TOMMY A
HINSON CHANDLER G
JONES DORI O

HART CODY P
DEBORD MATTHEW D
LUNSFORD V TANK
MILLER STEVEN D
GRESLEY GARL E
BRYANT JERRY M
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
DOTSON JIM E

BELL DEBORAH
NICKERSON JANAYA J
CHOCINSKY MARCIA H
DWYER PATRICIA E

EAST SPRINGFIELD
MANHATTAN
ATLANTA
HOMOSASSA
WARETOWN
WAUKESHA
WALCOTT
BRIGHTON
MIDWAY
MANLIUS
ROGERSVILLE
NORTHAMPTON
COLUMBIA
ARBORG
GREENTOP
BELLEVIEW
MILAN
BEDFORD
HOAGLAND
NORTH PORT
CITRUS SPRINGS
BLUEFIELD
MANLIUS
SHELBOURNE CO NS
OAKLAND
TAMPA

96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
93
93
94
89
96
94
94
93
96
95
93
92
95
95
96
94
92
92



EVENT # 13 - DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP
SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP
WHEELCHAIR

1416588
2003339
*8802399
*2020985
‘0612018
9804297
9911984
4046156
9101853
8707415
1839210
1015407
1822480
1311443
1610016
1773827
1511710
1314993
1110783
"1111998
4411178
8101545
7801932
*8304220
*4207550
"4421405
0812626
0814616
*8101070
8604069
'8504344

GOUGE NOAH C
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
MARSHALL JR RICHAR
TAYLOR ROB M
TAYLOR JOSHUA J
FOX JR MICHAEL W
PAPPAS JACOB J
MORGAN LOUIE F
COOPER ROBERTR
BLACK RONNIE E
TEMPEST WILLIAM D
JONES DORI O

KOT RONALD
SCHMIDT BRUCE A
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
GREGORY LUCAS K
OSBORNE Il JERRY
COWART LUKE J
BROWN CHANDLER
BOYER ETHAN :)
DARROCH KENNETH
LUNSFORD V TANK
GRESLEY GARLE
SIMS KENNETH A
JORDAN TERRY
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
DEMENT AMY L
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
THOMPSON MARY C
BILBREY BOBBY E

LANSING
TRIBUNE
LINCOLN
MANHATTAN
BRIGHTON
EAST SPRINGFIELD
PLYMOUTH
LOVELAND
VERNON
FLEMINGSBURG
NORTH VERNON
ARBORG
PUNTA GORDA
BEAVER
PAPILLION
VANZANT
METTER
KENNETT SQUARE
GERMANTOWN
ROGERSVILLE
ALIQUIPPA
MILAN
HOAGLAND
BRIDGMAN

ST THOMAS
LEBANON

HIGH RIDGE
MEDINA
AUDUBON
SOLON
OWINGSVILLE

100
98
98
97
98
96
94
93
95
95
93
93
87
86
94
80
97
96
97
95
98
98
96
94
97
96
95
94
94
93
75



EVENT # 14 - SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP
SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP
WHEELCHAIR

7909905
9204002
*8802399
*2020985
'0813499
9404669
0765039
‘0811048
8603274
1210868
‘0761826
1416353
‘9901914
9007365
1610016
1311126
1314993
1510841
1416588
1311474
1311443
*8202756
9905030
9701925
4017123
"4421405
‘0814616
‘0812626
*8101070
8604069
'8504344

BEECRAFT LLOYD C
LOVELESS MITCH I
MARSHALL JR RICHAR
TAYLOR ROB M
GOBLE MAURY L
HOWARD CHARLES T
DENNIS MIKE W

COPE SHELDON R
BLUM DAVID L
MARTIN HANNAH R
MARSHALL FRANKLIN
BUSH ADAM R

RILEY JOHN SCOTT
BILBREY TEDDY L
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
PERRY CHASE
COWART LUKE J
LAUGHLIN CLAY
GOUGE NOAH C
HOWARD COLIN G
SCHMIDT BRUCE A
WADE MARK T
BLACKBURN ROBERTH
WILLIAMS WILLIAM W
DEHABEY MIKE
HOSTETTER SHELDON
DEMENT AMY L
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
THOMPSON MARY C
BILBREY BOBBY E

BRESLAU
MURFREESBORO
LINCOLN
MANHATTAN
ALBION
CHAPLIN
METAMORA
LITTLE MEADOWS
VERSAILLES
PEKIN

DELRAY BEACH
XENIA
GROVELAND
MT STERLING
PAPILLION
ROGERSVILLE
KENNETT SQUARE
DURANT
LANSING
CHAPLIN
BEAVER
ODESSA
WATERLOO
MENDON
TOLEDO
LEBANON
MEDINA

HIGH RIDGE
AUDUBON
SOLON
OWINGSVILLE

200
199
199
199
197
197
198
197
195
194
198
194
195
194
198
192
198
195
197
196
198
198
197
196
199
198
198
197
198
196
187



EVENT # 15 - HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

6TH PLACE

7TH PLACE

8TH PLACE

9TH PLACE

10TH PLACE

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP

LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP
WHEELCHAIR

‘0611151
'0924189
1743532
‘0110440
2003339
4411178
"8201298
1015613
8002634
*2020985
1311126
1610016
1515442
1211086
1416588
1112720
1517263
9404669
1313909
3202951
9400367
1625149
1311258
1513560
1110282
9201058
'8504344

TUCKER PETER

LEVIN JAKE B
NICHOLSON JOHN R
LUTHER BRIAN E
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
DARROCH KENNETH
TOUCHTON MICHAEL H
CULVER KEN S

NORD JOHN R

TAYLOR ROB M

PERRY CHASE
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
HINSON CHANDLER G
SMITH COLTER
GOUGE NOAH C
CUNNINGHAM CHASE A
CALCAVECCHIA ROB
HOWARD CHARLES T
MASON MICHAEL S
BRUNER NORMAN E
WILCOX JACK
CHANDLEY HERMAN
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
STONE KATE ANN
DOORLY CRIONA
BATEMAN KIM S
BILBREY BOBBY E

PORTUGAL COVE NL
MONTREAL
FENTON
ALBANY
TRIBUNE
ALIQUIPPA
OLDSMAR
TAMPA
BLOOMINGTON
MANHATTAN
ROGERSVILLE
PAPILLION
COLUMBIA
MANCHESTER
LANSING
GROVE CITY
EFFORT
CHAPLIN
PRINCE FREDERICK
BRAINARD
SCHENECTADY
MIDWAY

MT PLEASANT
LARGO
NAZARETH
SLIPPERY ROCK
OWINGSVILLE

AP
Qu
MO
NY
KS
PA
FL
FL

KS
MO
NE
N
TN
NC
OH
PA
KY
MD
NE
NY
TN
N
FL
PA
PA
KY

99

96
96
95
94
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
94
94
96
95
96
94
96
95
93
92
93
92
85



ALL AROUND

CHAMPION

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AAA RUNNER UP
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B WINNER

CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C WINNER

CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D WINNER

CLASS D RUNNER UP

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
SUB JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR WINNER

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD RUNNER UP
SUB VETERAN WINNER
SUB VETERAN RUNNER UP
VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SR. VETERAN WINNER
SR. VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 1 RUNNER UP
LADY 2 WINNER

LADY 2 RUNNER UP
WHEELCHAIR

1416588
*2003339
*8802399
9003831
9302392
'8703441
1311258
1112023
1316334
1416353
‘0761826
‘0611151
0760985
1610016
1311126
1314993
1115582
1114251
1110783
*8101545
4411178
7801932
7907368
*3509580
4017123
‘0812626
‘0814616
*8101070
8604069
'8504344

GOUGE NOAH C
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
MARSHALL JR RICHAR
WOMER URBAN R
TRAMMELL MATT P
SCHLICHTER JEFFREY
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
BOSS SR RICHARD J
BUSH ADAM R
MARSHALL FRANKLIN
TUCKER PETER
NICKERSON JANAYA J
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
PERRY CHASE
COWART LUKE J

YORK ALEX M
DIETZBEN R

BROWN CHANDLER
LUNSFORD V TANK
DARROCH KENNETH
GRESLEY GARL E
SHAW PAUL

OHYE KAY

DEHABEY MIKE

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
DEMENT AMY L

OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
THOMPSON MARY C
BILBREY BOBBY E

LANSING

TRIBUNE

LINCOLN
SKANEATELES
FERNADINA BEACH
WASHINGTON CH
MT PLEASANT
CITRUS SPRINGS
GRAND ISLAND
XENIA

DELRAY BEACH
PORTUGAL COVE NL
SHELBOURNE CO NS
PAPILLION
ROGERSVILLE
KENNETT SQUARE
LANARK

ELKO
GERMANTOWN
MILAN

ALIQUIPPA
HOAGLAND
COLLINGWOOD
ODESSA

TOLEDO

HIGH RIDGE
MEDINA
AUDUBON

SOLON
OWINGSVILLE

391
391
390
380
379
379
378
374
374
378
370
354
353
384
362
382
379
380
377
390
387
381
378
381
380
384
383
382
366
347



HIGH OVER ALL

CHAMPION

CLASS AAA WINNER
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
CLASS D WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER
JUNIOR GOLD WINNER
SUB VETERAN WINNER
VETERAN WINNER

SR. VETERAN WINNER
LADY 1 WINNER

LADY 2 WINNER
WHEELCHAIR

1416588
*2003339
7909905
'8703441
1316334
‘0110285
8400611
1610016
1314993
1110783
8101545
9006617
*3509580
‘0812626
*8101070
'8504344

GOUGE NOAH C
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
SCHLICHTER JEFFREY
BOSS SR RICHARD J
OHRT WILLIAM F
CARNEY DENNIS J
DETAVERNIER PAYTON
COWART LUKE J
BROWN CHANDLER
LUNSFORD V TANK
DORE ANTHONY GRAHA
OHYE KAY

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
OHYE NEILSON DEBOR
BILBREY BOBBY E

LANSING
TRIBUNE
BRESLAU
WASHINGTON CH
GRAND ISLAND
TAMPA

NEW HOPE
PAPILLION
KENNETT SQUARE
GERMANTOWN
MILAN

LONG ASHTON BRISTO
ODESSA

HIGH RIDGE
AUDUBON
OWINGSVILLE

957
952
930
930
908
885
861
937
932
925
946
918
931
927
926
823



HALL OF FAME AWARD

CHAMPION 8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK  MILAN IN 95



